

Fiberweb (India) Limited

Manufacturers of : Spunbond Nonwoven Fabrics

21st May, 2018

Dy. General Manager (Corporate Relation Dept.), The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Bldg., P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001.

Sub: Q4 & FY18 Earnings Conference Call on 1st June. 2018.

Dear Sir,

Please find attachment regarding Q4 & FY18 Earnings Conference Call on 1st June, 2018.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For FIBERWEB (INDIA) LIMITED

Sonal Sharma Company Secretary



Product is manufactured in the plant, where the Management system is certified for ISO 9001:2008, 14001:2004, OHSAS 18001:2007

Mumbai

: "KIRAN", Ground Floor, 128 Bhaudaji Road, Matunga, Mumbai - 400019.

Phone: 91 (22) 2404 4855 / 76 / 2408 2689 / 90 Fax: 91 (22) 2404 4853

Regd. Office: Airport Road, Kadaiya, Nani Daman, (U.T.) - 396 210.

& Works E-mail

Phone: 91 (260) 222 0766/0458/1458/1858/0958 Fax: 91 (260) 2220758

Website

: fiberweb@vsnl.net.fiberweb@fiberwebindia.com

: fiberwebindia.com









ISO 9001:2008, 14001:2004, OHSAS 18001:2007



Fiberweb (India) Limited

Cordially invites you to the

Q4 & FY18 Earnings Conference Call

To discuss the operational and financial performance for Q4 & FY18

Day/Date: Friday, June 1st, 2018
Time: 12:00 pm

ccess Numbers

Access Numbers	
Primary Number:	+91 22 6280 1369/7115 8270
Toll Free Number:	India: 1 800 120 1221
	USA: 1 866 746 2133
	UK: 0 808 101 1573
	Singapore: 800 101 2045
	Hong Kong: 800 964 448

Participants:

Mr. Pravin Sheth – Chairman & MD Mr. G. Ravindran – Executive Director

We look forward to your participation

RSVP

Ms. Savli Mangle Bridge Investor Relations Pvt. Ltd. Contact: +91 22 26873003/07